Municipality
Year

Quarter

Barton Sand & Gravel
Bryan Rock Products
Rumpca Excavating
Grand Total

Town of Denmark
2017

Pit
29
29
35

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
2nd Half, 2017: JULY through DECEMBER

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 2/6/2018

Rpt Qtr

1
2
3
4

Values
Cubic
Yards

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons
122,418.34
9,785.04
48,770.32
180,973.70

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax

$18,362.75
$1,467.75
$7,315.55
$27,146.05

Total Tax
$18,362.75
$1,467.75
$7,315.55
$27,146.05

Municipality

Amount
$7,413.96
$592.60
$2,953.65
$10,960.21



