

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
 2nd Half, 2017: **JULY through DECEMBER**
 Paid by ACH
 Date Paid: 2/6/2018

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

Municipality	Town of Denmark
Year	2017

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
Barton Sand & Gravel	29	0.00	122,418.34	\$0.00	\$18,362.75	\$18,362.75	\$7,413.96
Bryan Rock Products	29	0.00	9,785.04	\$0.00	\$1,467.75	\$1,467.75	\$592.60
Rumpca Excavating	35	0.00	48,770.32	\$0.00	\$7,315.55	\$7,315.55	\$2,953.65
Grand Total		0.00	180,973.70	\$0.00	\$27,146.05	\$27,146.05	\$10,960.21